7CENTRAL

S
Nome

1° MANIA DE CANTAR
2° IRMAO DE JOVEL
3° SINISTRO
4° FOGO CRUEL
5 KAMIKAZE
6° BLACK BOO
7° GABIGOL
8° CAVALO
9° VINGADOR
10° CAPITAO

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

TRINCA FERRO 24/04/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Dono
RERISOM
EDUARDO/NICOLAS
ROQUINHO
CORUJINHA
THIAGO
MAXWELL
LEANDRO
ANDRE
THIAGO
ROUQUINHO

Cidade
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/106
0/105
0/97
0/97
0/87
0/85
0/83
0/77
0/70
0/58

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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09/05/2024 02:30

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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